SECTION 15 Time and Distance Schedule

Te Te Distance Stage Bogey Time Allowed First Car Due
Number Name Max
TCA Parc Ferme Out 09:40
TCB Service In: 4.6 00:10 09:50
TCC Service Out: 0 00:14 10:04
TCD Arrival Control SS 1: 8 00:12 10:16
TC SS1 Start Control SS'1 0.2 00:03 10:19
TC SF1 Finish SS 1 12.3 00:17 5.406 00:17 10:36
PC1 Passage Control
TCE Arrival Control SS 2: 9.7 00:15 10:51
TC SS2 Start Control SS 2 0.2 00:03 10:54
TC SF2 Finish SS 2 8.6 00:12 3.582 00:12 11:06
PC2 Passage Control
TCF Arrival Control SS 3: 6.2 00:10 11:16
TC SS3 Start Control SS 3 0.2 00:03 11:19
TC SF3 Finish SS 3 15.5 00:21 7.092 00:21 11:40
PC3 Passage Control
TCG Regroup In: 6.3 00:10 11:50
TCH Regroup Out 0 00:10 12:00
Service In:
TC I Service Out: 0 00:35 12:35
TC)J Arrival Control SS 4: 8 00:12 12:47
TC SS4 Start Control SS 4 0.2 00:03 12:50
TC SF4 Finish SS 4 12.3 00:17 5.406 00:17 13:07
PC4 Passage Control
TCK Arrival Control SS 5: 9.7 00:15 13:22
TC SS5 Start Control SS 5 0.2 00:03 13:25
TC SF5 Finish SS 5 8.6 00:12 3.582 00:12 13:37
PC5 Passage Control
TCL Arrival Control SS 6: 6.2 00:10 13:47
TC SS6 Start Control SS 6 0.2 00:03 13:50
TC SF6 Finish SS 6 15.5 00:21 7.092 00:21 14:11
PC6 Passage Control
TCM Regroup In: 6.3 00:10 14:21
TCN Regroup Out 0 00:10 14:31
Service In:
TCO Service Out: 0 00:35 15:06
TCP Arrival Control SS 7: 8 00:12 15:18
TC SS7 Start Control SS7 0.2 00:03 15:21
TC SF7 Finish SS 7 12.3 00:17 5.406 00:17 15:38
PC7 Passage Control
TCQ Arrival Control SS 8: 9.7 00:15 15:53
TC SS8 Start Control SS 8 0.2 00:03 15:56
TC SF8 Finish SS 8 8.6 00:12 3.582 00:12 16:08
PC8 Passage Control
TCR Arrival Control SS 9: 6.2 00:10 16:18
TC SS9 Start Control SS9 0.2 00:03 16:21
TC SF9 Finish SS 9 15.5 00:21 7.092 00:21 16:42
PC9 Passage Control
TCS. Parc Ferme In : 11 00:18 17:00

Total Stage KM 109.2 Total Road Section 102.0 KM

Total 211.2 KM




